TKT - TANTALUM CAPACITOR – DIPPED
■Brief Introduction:
TKT series sinter-anode, epoxy-coated solid electrolyte tantalum capacitors are encapsulated with flame
Retardantyellow epoxy powder, marked with laser.TKT Series meets and exceeds the requirements of IEC
Specification 384-15-3,IECQ Specification QC300201/US003 and Technical Specification SJ/T10856-96,used In
military (on request) and civil applications such as TV sets, camcorders,  computers ,Program-controlled electronic
telephone switching systems, telephones, instruments and meters.
■Specifications

Tel: (852) 8106 7033   Fax: (852) 8106 7099
Website: www.kingtronics.com   Email: info@kingtronics.com
 HOW TO ORDER
TKT 0R1 M 350 2 B R
| | | | | | |
Series 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
 NOTE:
1. Nominal Capacitance
Code 0R1 R22 010 2R2 220 221
Capacitance 0.1uF 0.22uF 1uF 2.2uF 22uF 220uF
2. Capacitance Tolerance
Code J K M
Tolerance ±5.0% ±10% ±20%
3. Rated Voltage
Code 040 060 100 160 200 250 350 500
Voltage 4V 6.3V 10V 16V 20V 25V 35V 50V
4. Pitch
Code 2 5
Pitch (mm) 2.54 5.08
5. Packing
Code A B
Packing Ammo Bulk
6. Pb
Code L R
Pb Leaded RoHS
Note: Specification are subject to change without notice.
Kingtronics® International Company
Tel: (852) 8106 7033   Fax: (852) 8106 7099
Website: www.kingtronics.com   Email: info@kingtronics.com
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true